High Power TGG Based
850/980/1060 Optical Circulator
(patents pending)
The OC Series High Power TGG Based 850/980/1060nm Optical Circulator is non-
reciprocal device designed for high power applications, it redirect light at
850/980/1060 nm from port-to-port in only one direction while minimizing back
reflection and back scattering in the reverse directions for any state of
polarization. With Agiltron’s proprietary in-fiber beam expansion technology

Revision: 060-12
06-03-11
Ordering Information
OCST-         1*
 Type Wavelength Grade Package Fiber Type Fiber Length Connector
 HP Polarization
Independent = 31
HP Polarization
Maintaining = 32
Special = 30
1060=1
850=8
980=9
Special=0
1W = 1
2W = 2
5W = 5
10W = 6
20W = 7
Standard=1
Special=0
HI1060 = 2
HI980 = 9
PM980 = E
Special = 0
Bare fiber=1
900um Loose tube=3
Special=0
0.25M=1
0.5M=2
1.0M=3
Special=0
* Agiltron provide high power connector, please call.